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RANK PLAYER

1 Sergii Baranov

2 Axel Pergolizzi

3 Vladimir Troyanovskiy
4 Phil Hellmuth

5 Maxime Conte

6 Lifeng Chen

7 Huichen Kuo

8 Max Silver

9 Joseph Cheong

10 Bertrand Grospellier
11 Curt Kohlberg

12 Daniel Negreanu
13 Dan Smith

14 Nicolas Cieutat

15 Toby Lewis

16 Christopher Brammer
17 Alexander Griugem
18 Kristijonas Andrulis
19 Timothy Reilly

20 Timothy Adams

21 Jesse Sylvia

22 Vadzim Markushevski
23 JC Alvarado

24 Kyle Julius

25 David Benyamine
26 Elio Fox

27 Joe McGowan

28 Jason Mercier

29 Julien Lefebvre

30 Stephane Girault
31 Prosper Masquelier
32 Joe Kuether

33 Joao Barbosa

34 Herve Clerc

35 Remy Biechel

36 Ozzy Sheikh

37 Steponas Venckus
38 Liv Boeree

39 Cheung Fung

40 Sam Trickett

2012 World Series of Poker Europe
Event #7A: No-Limit Hold'em Main Event
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

MAJESTIC

Entries: 420 Remaining Players (at EOD): 77
Buyin: 10,450 Prize Pool: 4,032,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT
RU 607,000
FR 419,400
RU 375,100
PALO ALTO, CA, US 364,900
Couderque, , FR 342,300
CN 340,500
EDMONTON, AB, CA 339,950
LONDON, GB 333,600
LA MIRADA, CA, US 328,400
VANDOEUVRE, , FR 326,700
WESTON, MA, US 298,500
TORONTO, ON, CA 290,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 274,300
LE FUSTEC, FR 266,500
SOUTHAMPTON, , GB 247,700
SOUTHAMPTON, GB 246,300
DK 235,000
KEDAINIAI, LT 221,200

217,800
BURLINGTON, ON, CA 214,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 209,000
,» BY 207,300
MX 206,700
NAPERVILLE, IL, US 205,300
HENDERSON, NV, US 201,500
NEW YORK, NY, US 201,300
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 200,000
DAVIE, FL, US 195,800
FR 191,000
FR 189,400
FR 187,800
ELM GROVE, WI, US 163,300
VILA NOVA DE GAIA, , PT 154,100
FR 150,500
BOIS, FR 149,900
HOUSTON, TX, US 146,500
FR 142,500
EAST MOLESY, GB 140,800
CN 140,000
RETFORD- NOTTS, , GB 134,600

Places Paid: 48
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Aaron Lim

Salman Behbehani
Emil Patel

Eugene Katchalov
Sam Cohen

Ben Roberts

Scott Seiver
Vladislav Varlashin
Nicolas Cardyn
Sebastian Guinand
Andy Frankenberger
Eric Harris

Keven Stammen
Jonathan Little

Tino Lechich

Daniel Weinman
Mazlum Acar

Paul Tedeschi

Bruno Fitoussi
Anaras Alekberovas
Jean-Paul Pasqualini
Sergey Baburin
Jean-Robert Bellande
Stephane Albertini
Martin Jacobson
Tobias Reinkemeier
Ping San Chan
Justin Bonomo
Adrien Allain

Steven Dannenmann
Patrice Chamarre
Leonid Bilokur
Marco Leonzio
Stephane Gard
Mikhail Petrov

Tom McCormick
Lotfi Yahyaoui

PERTH, AU

GB

EAST HANOVER, NJ, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

FT LAUDERDALE, FL, US
LONDON, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
KRASNODAR, , RU
LONDON, FR

FR

NEW YORK, NY, US
NACOGDOCHES, TX, US
CELINA, OH, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MELBOURNE, AU
ATLANTA, GA, US
SWITZERLAND, , CH

BASTIA, FR
SCEAUX, , FR
LT

SAN MARTINO DI LOTA, , FR
FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BASTIA, , FR
STOCKHOLM, , SE
BRIGHTON, , DE

HK

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RENNES, , FR

GLEN BURNIE, MD, US
Bordeaux, , FR
MOSCOW, , RU

IT

FR

MOSCOW, , RU
FARGO, ND, US

FR

130,900
126,200
125,100
123,900
119,700
117,500
117,100
114,800
112,900
108,000
103,600
101,000
100,400
95,200
88,100
84,100
83,000
72,500
61,900
60,000
57,800
54,400
50,300
50,000
48,900
46,900
45,800
45,600
44,100
42,100
40,500
35,400
34,200
33,300
31,800
26,800
18,900



